
2022 SUMMER SUNDAYS at the
Unitarian Church of Marlborough & Hudson
8o Main St., Hudson MA and Off-site Gatherings
www.ucmh.org

Sunday, June 19, 10:30 – Guest preacher Francesca Cipriani, regular Sunday service

Sunday, June 26, 12:30 – UUA General Assembly online service, link will be made available so we 
can watch from home, please check out our website!

Sunday, July 3 - No service; HAPPY INDEPENDENCE DAY!

Sunday, July 10, 12:30 - all-church picnic at Wood Park, 65 Park St., Hudson, MA

Sunday, July 17 - No formal service, enjoy time spent in your favorite personal spiritual activity!

Sunday, July 24, 10:30 - sUUmer sUUnday Spirit Circle at UCMH; facilitated by Nan Rogers

Sunday, July 31 - No formal service, enjoy time spent in your favorite personal spiritual activity! 

Sunday, August 7, 10:00 - multi-church UU gathering, First Church Unitarian, 725 Main St., 
Lancaster, MA

Sunday, August 14, 11:30 – all-church picnic at UCMH; concert/dance party to benefit Bridges to 
Malawi, 1:00 in front of Hudson Town Hall

Sunday, August 21, 10:30 - sUUmer sUUnday Spirit Circle at UCMH; facilitated by Nan Rogers

Sunday, August 28 - No formal service, enjoy time spent in your favorite personal spiritual 
activity!

Sunday, September 4 - No service; HAPPY LABOR DAY!

Sunday, September 11, 10:30 - Water Communion Ingathering to kick off our 2022-2023 worship 
season!


